
Participating Faculty 

CoS: 

1) Physics and Astronomy 

Emil Alexov: ealexov@g.clemson.edu  

Feng Ding: fding@clemson.edu  

Hugo Sanabria: hsanabr@clemson.edu  

Joshua Alper: alper@clemson.edu  

 

2) Genetics and Biochemistry 

Jim Morris: jmorri2@clemson.edu  

Kim Paul: kpaul@clemson.edu  

Michael Sehorn msehorn@g.clemson.edu 

 

 

3) Biology 

David Feliciano: dfelici@clemson.edu 

Emily Rosowski: erosows@clemson.edu 

Matthew Turnbull turnbul@clemson.edu  

 

4) Chemistry 

Jeff Anker janker@clemson.edu 

Dev Arya dparya@clemson.edu  

Julia Brumaghim brumagh@clemson.edu  

Carlos Garcia cdgarci@clemson.edu  

Dvora Perahia dperahi@g.clemson.edu  

Ya-Ping Sun  syaping@g.clemson.edu  

Jason D. McNeill mcneill@clemson.edu 

Modi Wetzler mwetzle@clemson.edu   

 

CECAS: 

1) Material Sciences 

Kostya Kornev KKORNEV@clemson.edu 

Ulf Schiller uschill@clemson.edu  

Kimberly Weirich kweirich@uchicago.edu 

 

2) Bioengineering 

Tong Ye ye7@g.clemson.edu  

Delphine Dean finou@clemson.edu 

William Richardson wricha4@clemson.edu 

Robert Latour latourr@clemson.edu 

Bruce Gao zgao@clemson.edu 
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Jeoung Soo Lee ljspia@clemson.edu 

Terri Bruce: terri@clemson.edu  

 

3) Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering 

Terri Bruce terri@clemson.edu 

Marc R. Birtwistle mbirtwi@clemson.edu 

 

4) Plant and Environmental Science 

Andrew Mount andrewmoun@gmail.com  

Matthew Turnbull (secondary app) turnbul@clemson.edu 

 

5) Mechanical Engineering 

Ethan Kung ekung@g.clemson.edu  

 

Clemson Center for Human Genetics 

Trudy Mackay  tmackay@clemson.edu 

 

Greenwood Genetics Center 

Luigi Boccuto lboccuto@ggc.org 

 

Total: 34 from Clemson 

 

PRISMA Health 

William Hand  William.Hand@prismahealth.org  

Mike Devane  Mike.Devane@prismahealth.org  

Ervin Lowther  Ervin.Lowther@prismahealth.org  

 

Total: 3 from PRISMA Health 
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